
Ple_ase unscrew all hardware from cushion before assembl.Y!

 

(1)X1

BACK 

(2)X1 (3)X1 (L)X1 (R) 

�P) 
SEAT 

LARM LEFT ARM 

RARM RIGHT ARM 

(4)X1 I (5)X1 (6)X1

MECHANISM 

(7)X5

CASTERS I 

o I tJ

(A)x2

(B)x2

(C)x4

(D)X4

(E)X4

(F)X2

GAS LIFT BASE 

()rrmm M8*22 Mechanism Screw 

()rrmm M8*30 Mechanism Screw 

0 I 1111111 M8*45 ARM SCREW 

Qmmn M6*30 L-Bar Screw

(lJ ARM CAP 

✓✓ ALLENKEY

Insert and loosely tighten all screws. When assembly 
is completed, fully tighten all screws before using. 
This chair is only intended for sitting. Any other use 
will void the warranty. 

-----------.---------...--------
1 

9 •·· .. ---(5) 

l 

2 1 A
*2 

f •1 3 
B*1 'i:�f', B>t<1

C>tc2 'j"

� ◄------- (7) 

\ \ I : 

\ \ 
,' t 

_\_ 
I 

'1 C>tc2 

5 D*4- 1 6 E*2 

--:� 

Note: Please tighten all arm screws 
using allen key before step 6 

IS><----
E*2 ,. � l

� 

076-000005


